Frivoli
ty

VESEL HIRE

fa
Prestig/e'

Harbour Cruises

ALL YEAR ROUND

2-HOUR CHARTER

3-HOUR CHARTER

4-HOUR CHARTER

6-HOUR CHARTER

8-HOUR CHARTER

ALL PRICES ARE IN AUD AND INCLUDE GST, WHARF & SKIPPER FEES

$2,888

$3,355

$3,658

$4,065

$4,395

BYO FOOD & DRINKS PERMITTED (ONLY REQUIREMENT IS TO PLEASE REMOVE THE RUBBISH)

—




