



VESEL HIRE

ALL YEAR ROUND

2-HOUR CHARTER	\$2,888
----------------	---------

3-HOUR CHARTER	\$3,355
----------------	---------

4-HOUR CHARTER	\$3,658
----------------	---------

6-HOUR CHARTER	\$4,065
----------------	---------

8-HOUR CHARTER	\$4,395
----------------	---------

ALL PRICES ARE IN AUD AND INCLUDE GST, WHARF & SKIPPER FEES
BYO FOOD & DRINKS PERMITTED (ONLY REQUIREMENT IS TO PLEASE REMOVE THE RUBBISH)

